Farmington City
2007 Jr. Jazz
3 & 4 Grade Girls

* First team listed is home and wears the light jersey
* All games are played at Farmington Jr. High

1. Cottlef 2. VanOverbeck 3. Toole 4.Hill 5. Tupuola

6. Kapp 7. Northam 8. Rands 9. Hall 10. Righy

Sat. Jan. 6™ East West Sat. Jan. 13™

11:00am 1 host 10 2 host 9 NO Games, Human Rights Day

12:00pm 3 host 8 4 host 7

1:00pm 5 host 6 open

Sat. Jan. 20™ East West Sat. Jan. 27" East West

11:00am 10 host 9 1 host 8 8:00am 9 host 8 10 host 7

12:00pm 2 host 7 3 host 6 9:00am 1 host 6 2 host 5

1:00pm 4 host 5 open 10:00am 3 host 4 Boys

Sat. Feb. 3™ East West Sat. Feb. 10" East West

11:00am 8 host 7 9 host 6 8:00am 7 host 6 8 host 5

12:00pm 10 host 5 1 host 4 9:00am 9 host 4 10 host 3

1:00pm 2 host 3 open 10:00am 1 host 2 Boys

Sat. Feb. 17" Sat. Feb. 24™ East West

NO GAMES, Presidents Day 8:00am 6 host 5 7 host 4
9:00am 8 host 3 9 host 2

10:00am 10 host 1 Boys

Sat. March 3@  East West Sat. March 10" East West
11:00am 5 host 4 6 host 3 8:00am 4 host 3 5 host 2
12:00pm 7 host 2 8 host 1 9:00am 6 host 1 7 host 10
1:00pm 9 host 10 open 10:00am 8 host 9 Boys
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